Enrollment

Undergraduate

Graduate

Law

Professional Health Science
Total Enrollment

New Students
New First-Year
New JD
New Law: Non-JD
New Graduate
Total New First-Time
Transfer Students
Undergraduate Transfer
Graduate Transfer
Pharmacy Transfer
Law Transfer
Total Transfer
Total New Students

Gender
Male
Female

Total

Ethnicity
Non-Resident

Office of Institutional Research and Assessment

Drake University Data Summary

Full-time
2830
159

314

464
3767

779
115

68
962

100

12

1
113
1075

Number
1845
3039
4884

Number
139

Race and Ethnicity Unknown 24

White, Non-Hispanic
Black, Non-Hispanic
Asian, Non-Hispanic

3872
237
207

Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander, Non-

Hispanic

American Indian/Alaskan Native, Non-

Hispanic
Hispanic

270

Two or more races, Non-Hispanic 133

Total, unduplicated

4884

Retention Rate: First-Year to Sophomore 84.1%

Graduation Rates

Baccalaureate & Pharmacy 6-year 82%%

Part-Time

124
983
7
3

1117

25
396
424

430

Percent

37.8%
62.2%
100%

Percent

2.8%
0.5%
79.3%
4.9%
4.2%

0.0%

0.0%
5.5%
2.7%
100%

Total
2954
1142
321
467
4884

782
115
25
464
1386

106

12

119
1505
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